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Women / 4 / Older B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Uriarte4113
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.850 9.6009.450 37.150
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mazzlyn Love4122
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.575 9.4008.600 35.650
2 6 6 2 2T

2T

Alexa Armenta4130
Elevate

8.575 9.175 9.3258.575 35.650
5 1 7 3 2T

2T

Kayla Merkel4140
Elevate

8.625 9.000 9.1508.625 35.400
4 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Brooke Byrd4151
Empire

8.650 8.875 9.1758.525 35.225
3 3 8 6 5 

5 

Madison Pelfrey4123
Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.525 9.0009.025 35.100
6 7 2T 9 6 

6 

Haley Santos4142
Elevate

8.000 7.800 9.3009.025 34.125
7 9 2T 4T 7 

7 

Micahlynn Eastman4136
Elevate

7.850 8.800 9.3008.150 34.100
8 5 10 4T 8 

8 

Kiyomi Campos4133
Elevate

7.050 7.925 8.9008.175 32.050
11 8 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Barner4157
Tumble Time - CP

7.275 6.200 9.0758.625 31.175
9 10 4T 8 10 

10 

Jillian Hawley4159
Tumble Time - CP

7.200 0.000 8.5006.150 21.850
10 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Mallaika Paine4161
Tumble Time - CP

0.000 0.000 7.8500.000 7.850
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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